AD CEUTA
ALBACETE BP
BURGOS CF
CADIZ CF

CD CASTELLON
CD LEGANES
CD MIRANDES

CORDOBA CF
CYD LEONESA

FC ANDORRA
GRANADA CF
MALAGA CF

REAL RACING
REAL SOCIEDAD B
RC DEPORTIVO
REAL SPORTING
REAL VALLADOLID
REAL ZARAGOZA
SD EIBAR

SD HUESCA

UD ALMERIA

UD LAS PALMAS

182
460
1005
380
550
546
387 en Medizorroza
682 Anduva antes de actual reforma

500
650
200
600
570
1200
645
865
570
590
0
306
189
401
400



